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Welcome to the fourth edition of Skanska’s newsletter for the 55 – 91 
Knightsbridge and 1 – 4 William Street project.

 

So, what happens next month? 

 
During the next period we will be carrying out the following 
operations:- 
 
 Dismantling of scaffolding to the rear of 81 – 89, 
 Final structural investigations, 
 Demolition/deconstruction of rear low level elements 

of buildings 81 – 89 Knightsbridge to the site entrance 
and processing area,  

 Construction of both of our tower crane bases, 
 Erection of Tower Crane 1, 
 Demolition/deconstruction of 2 William Street to form 

site entrance, 
 Demolition/deconstruction of rear low level elements 

of buildings 57 – 65 Knightsbridge Road, 
 Underpinning of the foundations to rear of 4 William 

Street, 
 Erection of Masons scaffold to the Knightsbridge 

elevation. 
 

If you have any questions on the construction sequence, 
please feel free to email a member of the site team. 

 Graham Mercer, Project Director 
graham.mercer@skanska.co.uk 
 

 Ian Valentine, Project Manager 
ian.valentine@skanska.co.uk 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Param T, Senior Construction Manager 
Param.t@skanska.co.uk 
 
Quintin Greally, Senior Project Engineer 
quintin.greally@skanska.co.uk 
 

 Joel Frorath, Health & Safety Manager 
joel.frorath@skanska.co.uk 
 

 
 

 
Skanska is an associate member of 
the Considerate Constructors 
Scheme. This scheme was 
introduced in response to the need 
for the construction industry to 
improve its image. Sites that register with the scheme sign 
up and are monitored against a Code of Considerate 
Practice, which is designed to encourage best practice 
beyond statutory requirements. 
 
The Knightsbridge site will be registered with the scheme, 
which means we will run a safe, clean and environmentally 
friendly site that is respectful to you, our neighbours. 
 
 
  

 
Site Contact 

 
Ian Valentine – 07823 355787 (08:00 – 18:00) 

 
Community Liaison 

 
Alexander Nicholson – 020 3697 4385 

55knightsbridge@fourcommunications.com 


